DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
DEBBIE VICK HR CONSULTANTS LTD
DEBBIE WALTERS (ARTISTS) LIMITED
DEBB-ON-AIR LIMITED

DEBDEN MOTOR SPARES (E.5.) LIMITED
D.E.B. ELECTRICAL LIMITED

DEBEN COMPUTER SYSTEMS LTD
DEBENHAMS PENSION TRUST LIMITED
DEBEN MARINE LIMITED

DEBEN MARINE LIMITED

DEBEO DEBT RECOVERY LIMITED
DEBNEYINK LTD

DEBNEYINK LTD

DEBNEYINK LTD

DEBO BAU LIMITED

DE BOER INVESTMENT (UK) LIMITED
DE BOER INVESTMENT (UK) LIMITED
DE BOER INVESTMENT (UK) LIMITED
DE BOER STRUCTURES (UK) LIMITED
DE BOER STRUCTURES (UK) LIMITED
DE BOER STRUCTURES (UK) LIMITED
DEBORAH CATTERALL LTD

DEBORAH DURKIN CONSULTING LIMITED
DEBORAH MCCABE LTD

DEBOSE ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
AND CONSULTING LIMITED

DEBOSE ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
AND CONSULTING LIMITED

DEBRAVAN TRADING LIMITED

DEBRA™S TAXIS LIMITED

DEBRA™S TAXIS LIMITED

DEBRIC LIMITED

DEBRO GROUP LIMITED

DEBROS LIMITED

DEBRO GROUP LIMITED

DEBRO GROUP LIMITED

DEBRO GROUP LIMITED

DE BRUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
DE BRUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
DEBTS.ORG LIMITED

DEBT ADMINISTRATION CENTRE LTD
DEBT ADMINISTRATION CENTRE LTD
DEBTCARE LIMITED

DEBTCOLLECT IONSOLUTIONS LIMITED
DEBTCOLLECT IONSOLUTIONS LIMITED
DEBTCOLLECTIONSOLUTIONS LIMITED
THE DEBT COUNSELLORS LIMITED
DEBT EXPLAINED LTD

DEBT FIXERS LIMITED

DEBT FREEDOM (UK) LIMITED

DEBT FREE OPTIONS LIMITED

DEBT FREE OPTIONS LIMITED

DEBT PROTECTOR LIMITED

DEBT PROTECTOR LIMITED

DEBT RESCUE LIMITED

DEBT REVIEW SERVICE LIMITED

DEBT REVIEW SERVICE LIMITED

07117922
04513258
04281851
01213615
02632321
06622614
01304701
05307040
05307040
06431572
06467268
06467268
06467268
05664247
04095518
04095518
04095518
02881680
02881680
02881680
04177061
05274838
04726324
06782107

06782107

05965000
06443379
06443379
05186116
02547518
04970832
02547518
02547518
02547518
04133129
04133129
06042474
06778507
06778507
03596430
05913762
05913762
05913762
03276827
06151756
05970440
06499146
07122051
07122051
07117678
07117678
06851296
05405329
05405329

(1)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(€2)
(01)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(EL)
(€3)
(02)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(®2)

€3

(B2)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(€3)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(©2)
(€2)
(€2)
(b2)
(01)
(B1)
(€1)
(B1)
(1)
(€2)
(B2)
(B4)

0670172010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/701/2010
0870172010
0970172010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
0870172010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
0970172010
07/01/2010
06/01/2010
08/01/2010

08/01/2010

0970172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
0870172010
1170172010
12/701/2010
0670172010
11/01/2010
1170172010
06/01/2010
0670172010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/701/2010

DEBBIE VICK HR CONSULTANTS LTD
DEBTSHAVE LIMITED

DEBTSHAVE LIMITED

DEBT SOS LIMITED

DEBT SOS LIMITED

DEBT SOLUTIONS SOUTHWEST LIMITED
DEBT STOP DIRECT LIMITED
DEBT STOP DIRECT LIMITED
DEBT STOP DIRECT LIMITED
DEBT UNLOCKERS LIMITED

DEBT UNLOCKERS LIMITED
DEBUTFAST LIMITED

DECADE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
DECADE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
DE CADENET SERVICES LIMITED
DECANO LIMITED

DECATHLON SERVICES LIMITED
DECATUR CONSULTING LIMITED
DECATUR CONSULTING LIMITED
DECATUR CONSULTING LIMITED
DECATUR CONSULTING LIMITED
DECCO HOMES LIMITED

DEC CONTAINMENT UK LIMITED
DEC CONTAINMENT UK LIMITED
DECEMBER SYSTEMS LIMITED
DECEMBER SYSTEMS LIMITED
DECENT CATERING LTD

DECENT EXPOSURE (TELEVISION) LIMITED

DECENT HOME BUILDERS LTD

DECHIRE TRADING LTD

DECILLION FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD
DECILLION FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD
DECIMUS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD
DECISIONDECISIONS LIMITED
DECISION GRAPHICS UK LIMITED
DECISION NEWS MEDIA (UK) LIMITED
DECISION NEWS MEDIA (UK) LIMITED
DECISIONS DETERMINE DESTINY
PRODUCTIONS LTD

DECISIONS DETERMINE DESTINY
PRODUCTIONS LTD

DECISION TREES LIMITED

DECISIVE ADVANTAGE LIMITED
DECISIVE ADVANTAGE LIMITED
DECISIVE TRADING LIMITED

DECKALL LIMITED

DECKANON LTD

DECKERS EUROPE LIMITED

DECODE ENTERPRISES (UK) LIMITED
DECO DESIGNS LTD

DECO DESIGNS LTD

DECOGLAZE LIMITED

DECOL LIMITED

DECON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DECON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DECON MANUFACTURING LIMITED

07117922
05725746
05725746
06923114
06923114
05987066
05324920
05324920
05324920
07120197
07120197
01959153
03297422
03297422
02683363
03529751
06048931
05009770
05009770
05009770
05009770
06776207
06017793
06017793
06416980
06416980
06940349
03219991
06514778
06453596
04327218
04327218
04597000
06912127
01049921
05547304
05547304
07117546

07117546

06371637
07117382
07117382
03611012
03672223
04540311
05663055
03752657
07121989
07121989
04044866
05081490
06420320
06420320
07120358

(81)
(01)
(€2)
(B2)
(84)
(©1)
(©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(C1)
(B1)
(EL)
(€3)
(©2)
(01)
(®1)
(1)
(€3)
(©2)
(EL)
(EL)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(02
(€3)
(€2)
(©1)
(EL)
(01)
(©2)
(1)
(01)
(EL)
(01)
(€3)
(02)
(D)

(1)

(01)
(C1)
(B1)
(©1)
(©2)
(©1)
(©1)
(€2)
(B1)
(C1)
(®1)
(©1)
(0©2)
(€3)
(1)

06/01/2010
09/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
09/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
09/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
0870172010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
06/01/2010
09/01/2010
09/01/2010
0870172010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
06/01/2010

06/01/2010

06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
10/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
08/01/2010
0870172010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
08/01/2010



